Date

FRI, June 5
SAT, June 6
SAT, June 13
SUN, June 14
SAT, June 20
SUN, June 21

SAT, June 27

FRI, July 3
SAT, July 4
SUN, July 5
SAT, July 18
SUN, July 19
SAT, July 25
SUN, July 26
SAT, Aug1
SUN, Aug 2
SAT, Aug 8
SUN, Aug 9
FRI, Aug 14
SAT, Aug 15
SUN, Aug 23
SAT, Sept 5
SUN, Sept 6

MON, Sept 7

Alaska Raceway Park Vendor Application Exhibit A: Available Dates and start times
Black: Oval Track

Red: Drag Strip
Event
Street Test & Tune
Diversified Tire NASCAR/INEX Races
Test & Tune
Points Races
NASCAR/INEX Races

Father's Day Top Eliminator, & Points

Thunder Valley Flag Drags Car Show, Concert & Pin ups

Blue: Specialty Event/Festival

Start (be setup and ready to go)

3pm

3 pm (1 pm in the pit)
4 pm

10 am

3 pm (1 pmin the pit)
10 am

1pm

*Note: This event suggested for Rockabilly, Retro, Vintage, Pinup, etc. type vendors

Anchorage Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram NASCAR/INEX Races

3 pm (1 pm in the pit)

Anchorage Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Top Eliminator, & Points 10 am

Anchorage Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Top Eliminator, & Points 10 am

Yukon Equipment Kids Weekend NASCAR/INEX Races

Kids Weekend Points Races

Test & Tune

Points

Two-Day NASCAR/INEX Shootout
Two-Day NASCAR/INEX Shootout
Test & Tune

Harley Davidson Drag Day, Top Eliminator & Points
TESORO Street Test & Tune
Tesoro NASCAR/INEX Races
Points Races

NASCAR/INEX Season Finale

Top Eliminator & Points

Top Eliminator & Points

3 pm (1 pm in the pit)
10 am

4 pm

10 am

3 pm (1 pm in the pit)
11am

3 pm

10 am

3pm

3 pm (1 pm in the pit)
10 am

3 pm (1 pm in the pit)
10 am

10 am

Approximate end
8 pm
9 pm
9 pm
5pm
9 pm
6 pm

9 pm

9 pm
6 pm
6 pm
9 pm
6 pm
9 pm
6 pm
9 pm
5pm
9 pm
6 pm
8 pm
9pm
5pm
9 pm
6 pm

6 pm



